2017-2018 Schenck Girls JV & Varsity Basketball Schedule

Day_Date . Opponent Time Departure Time
Preseason
Sat.  December 2 Temple 12:00
Tues. December 5 @ MA 5:30 4:15
Fri. = December § PCHS 5:30/7:00
Mon. December 11 Lee 5:30/7:00
Thurs. Delcember 14 @ Dexter 5:30/7:00 3:15
Mon. December 18 " Machias 4:00 Varisty Only
Fri.  December 22 Stearns 5:30/7:00

 Thus. December 28 @ Bangor Christian  5:00 Varsity Only 3:00
Fri.  December 29 @ PVHS 1:00 Varsity Only 11:30
Wed. January 3 Penquis 5:30 Varisty Only
Sat.  January 6 @ Greenville 12:30 Varsity Only 9:09
Thurs. January 11 @ PCHS 5:30/7:00 3:15
Sat.  January 13 @ Lee 1:00/2:30 11:30
Mon. January 15 (@ Machias 1:00 Varsity Only 7:45
Wed. January 17 JV’s vs Lee 4:00
Fri January 19 Dexter 5:30/7:00
Sat.  January 20 IV’s @ Katahdin 10:00 8:45
Wed  January 24 JV’s vs Katahdin 3:00
Fri.  January 26 PVHS 6:00 Varisty Only
Thurs. February 1 @ Stearns 5:30/7:00 4:30
Sat.  February 3 Greenville 12:30 Varsity Only
Tues. February 6 Bangor Christian 5:30 Varsity Only
Wed  February 7 @ Penquis 6:30 Varsity Only 4:30
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